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Year 7: Industry Advisory Board (IAB) New Projects Meeting 
May 12-13, 2015 

Location: Morris Library, 7th Floor, SIUC 
Academic Host: Southern Illinois University Carbondale 

 
Attendee List 

revised: May 20, 2015 
 

IAB MEMBERS 

Dona Burkard Ford Motor Company dburkar1@ford.com 

Rathish Jayabharathi Intel Corp. rathish.jayabharathi@intel.com 

Jennifer Wang Marvell Semiconductor wangj@marvell.com 

Rudy Beraha Qualcomm rberaha@qti.qualcomm.com 

Andrew Vandivort Raytheon Missile Systems  

Jim Kapinski Toyota Technical Center  jim.kapinski@tema.toyota.com 

Xiaoqing Jin Toyota Technical Center  xiaoqing.jin@tema.toyota.com 

Mark Fichner Marvell Semiconductor mrfichtn@marvell.com 

Jeff Nelson United Technologies 
Aerospace Systems 

jeff.nelson@hs.utc.com 

 

NSF 

Craig Scott University of Washington scottcs@u.washington.edu 

 

GUESTS 

Howard Wilson Self hawlsn2357@gmail.com 

Vivek De Intel Vivek.de@intel.com  

 

CES TEAM 

Sarma Vrudhula – center director Arizona State University vrudhula@asu.edu 

Spyros  Tragoudas – site director SIU Southern Illinois University spyros@engr.siu.edu 

Haibo Wang – asst. site director SIU Southern Illinois University zhwang@siu.edu  

Carole Wu – asst. site director ASU Arizona State University carole-jean.wu@asu.edu 

Lisa Christian – project manager Arizona State University Lisa.christian@asu.edu 

Nancy Beasley Southern Illinois University nancyj0@siu.edu 

 

FACULTY 

Georgios Fainekos Arizona State University fainekos@asu.edu 

Jingrui He Arizona State University jingrui.he@asu.edu 

Fengbo Ren Arizona State University renfengbo@asu.edu 
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John Warwick Southern Illinois University mailto:mwarwick@siu.edu 

Constantine Hatziadoniu Southern Illinois University hatz@siu.edu 

Dimitri Kagaris Southern Illinois University kagaris@engr.siu.edu 

Chao Lu Southern Illinois University eeluchao@gmail.com 

Themistoklis Haniotakis Southern Illinois University haniotak@siu.edu 

Kang Chen Southern Illinois University kkchenk@gmail.com  

Ying Chen Southern Illinois University adachen@siu.edu  

Lalit Gupta Southern Illinois University lgupta@siu.edu  

Iraklis Anagnostopoulos Southern Illinois University iraklisanagno@gmail.com  

Shaikh Ahmed Southern Illinois University ahmed@siu.edu  

Jun Qin Southern Illinois University jqin@siu.edu  

Mohammad Sayeh Southern Illinois University sayeh@siu.edu  

Reza Ahmadi Southern Illinois University ahmadi@siu.edu  

Azeemuddin Syed Southern Illinois University syed@siu.edu 

Michael Cubley Southern Illinois University mailto:mmcubley@siu.edu 

 

STUDENTS 

Adel Dokhanchi Arizona State University adokhanc@asu.edu 

Benjamin Gaudette Arizona State University bgaudett@asu.edu 

Davesh Shingari Arizona State University dshingar@asu.edu 

Cumhur Erkan Tuncali Arizona State University etuncali@asu.edu 

Nima Mozaffari Southern Illinois University Nima.mozaffari@siu.edu  

Daniel Olsen Southern Illinois University dolsen@siu.edu  

Pavan Kumar Javvaji Southern Illinois University Pavan.javvaji@siu.edu  

Jessica Suda Southern Illinois University Jls1988@siu.edu  

Nezar Abou Qamar Southern Illinois University nezar@siu.edu  

Wisam Aljubouri Southern Illinois University wisam@siu.edu  

Ahish Mysore Somashekar Southern Illinois University msahish@siu.edu  

Adam Watkins Southern Illinois University Acwatkins88@gmail.com  

Phaninder Alladi Southern Illinois University phaniall@siu.edu  

Chandra Dara Southern Illinois University dchandra@siu.edu  

Joseph Lenox Southern Illinois University Lenox.joseph@gmail.com  

Luke Pierce Southern Illinois University lukepier@siu.edu  

Theodoros Toulas Southern Illinois University toulas@siu.edu  

Ajitkumar Yadav Southern Illinois University ajity@siu.edu  

Konstantinos Poulos Southern Illinois University kpoulos@siu.edu 
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